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— Faculty Details

Srno Name

Dr Ajimon
George

Dr Anupdev
Michael
Puthenthara

Dr Baby M D

Dr Binu
Thomas

Dr Chackochan
J Njavallil

Dr Cherian P
Kurien

Dr Jobi Babu

Dr Jojo K
Joseph

Dr Jose James

Dr K V Thomas

Dr Marykutty
Thomas

Dr Mendus
Jacob

Dr
Muralivallabhan

Dr Prakash C
Dr Rajimol A

DrRasiR A

Dr Roy
Abraham P

N. O~ 1441

Age Designation Gender

47

78

44

51

69

61

60

38

48

37

Associate
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

A ~nlnbnas

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience Is

(In
Months)

244

604

444
252

312

468

78

288

468

466

286

416

454

47
273

70

290

Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working
with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

16-01-
1998

01-12-
2016

01-04-
2014

01-06-
1998

03-06-
1996

01-06-
2007

15-05-
2013

11-08-
1995

01-06-
2009

01-06-
2013

11-08-
1995

01-04-
2002

01-05-
2016

09-06-
2014

28-08-
1995

09-03-
2015

09-03-
1998

N Ng

Leaving  Association
Date

31-05-

2018

31-05-

2018

type

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

1/5



12/7/2018
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

LI DdICCL

Kumar 4
Dr Soosy
Joseph >0

Dr Thomas K 'V 45

Fr Dr Hubby

Mathew 60
Fr Dr John 50
Panachickal
Fr Robin 37
Pendanathu

Fr ShaijuK'S 40

Fr Sobi

Kannalil 36
Mr Arun 29
George Joseph

Mr Joby Joseph 27

Mr Robins A
Kattoor

Mr Abin
Thomas 27
Mathew

Mr Ajesh P
Joseph

Mr Ajith
Fredjeev 37
Dinakarlal

Mr Alen

Kuriakose

Mr Allen
George 32
Podippara

Mr Arjun P 25

Mr Biju P Mani 48

Mr Boby K

Mani >0
Mr Brijesh 43
George John
Mr Eric Thomas

28
Joseph
Mr Geril Scaria

30
George

Mr Jacob Bose 45

Mr Jaison
Mathew 37
II\{/Ir Jayamon M 43

Mr Joby Cyriac 44

Dr Joshy John |46

ASSISLALIL
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
MSW
NET

M. Phil
NET
M.COM

M.Tech

MCA

NET

NET

NET

M.A

M.A

LLM

NET

Ph.D

M.COM
M.A.(Economics)
NET

MBA

ICWA

NET

Ph.D

226

274

238

288

253

58

190

20

73

43

227

30

184

190

59

112

23

244

259

226

66

46

170

130

190

221

288

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

vO-vo-
2013
11-08-
1995
01-01-
1998

20-02-
2013

10-07-
2014
01-06-
2013
29-06-
2012
02-08-
2016
21-10-
2014
01-06-
2015
13-08-
2004

23-01-
2017

19-06-
2006

01-01-
2015

11-06-
2015

01-06-
2011

20-06-
2016
14-01-
1998
07-10-
1996
01-09-
2005
21-11-
2013
01-08-
2016
28-07-
2008
01-08-
2009
01-07-
2010
29-09-
1998
07-10-
1996

Li-14L-

2017

01-10-
2018

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Mr Joy joseph

Mr Kiran V
Nath

Mr Mathew
Kurian

Mr Nebu
Cherian P
Mr Prince V
Jose

Dr Sabu
Augustine

Mr Sajan N
Thomas

Mr Santo
Cherian

Mr Satheesh
Kumar S

Mr Sijo Thomas

Mr SijuP T

Mr Titus J Sam

Mr Tomy
Thomas

Mr Ubais P 1

Mr
Vijayakumar M

Mr Vishal
Philip

Mr Win
Mathew John
Ms Jikky P
Shaji

Ms Sinu Susan
Varghese

Ms Amruth K
John

Ms Assanu
Augustine

Ms Athiramol T
\'%

Ms Benymol
Jose

Ms Chrisna Joy

Ms Claris Annie

John

Ms Divya
Joseph

58

25

66

31

30

53

44

43

40

29

66

31

27

Ms Juby George 40

Ms Kochumol
Abraham

37

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.A

M.Sc.

382

24

MHMCT/(Catering) 226

SLET
M.Tech
Ph.D
NET
M.Tech
M.Tech
MCA
NET
MCA
M. Phil

NET

MCJ: Masters of
Communication &
Journalism

NET
M.Tech
NET
M.COM
M. Phil
MSc(Mathematics)
M.Sc.
M. Phil
MBA
M.A
M.Tech
M. Phil

M.Tech

107

72

286

178

226

167

39

202

93

350

64

394

66

200

31

33

243

46

224

69

82

32

185

150

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016
21-06-
2016
01-12-
2003
20-06-
2011
04-01-
2017
11-08-
1995
22-01-
2004
15-10-
2001
08-06-
2009
01-07-
2015
07-08-
2007
09-01-
2015
29-12-
2014
01-06-
2016

01-08-
2016

03-06-
2015
04-02-
2008
01-01-
2015
15-07-
2015
01-06-
1998
21-06-
2016
16-09-
2014
30-09-
1999
02-02-
2015
27-08-
2014
28-09-
2015
23-01-
2004
04-07-
2009

Regular

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

&3

84

85

86

&7

88

&9

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Ms Lumy

Joseph 44
Ms Mamtha 24
Mariam Joseph

Ms Melby

Joseph 37
Ms Pauline

Joseph >8
Ms Princy T 41
Sebastian

Ms Raisa Elsa 30
Joseph

Ms Raji R Nair 38

Ms Remya
Krishna

Ms Reny Jose 38
Ms Saritha VR 31
Ms Sneha Alex 26

Ms Sonia Scaria 29

Ms Sunu Rose

Joseph 29
Ms Suzanna

45
Oommen

Ms Vinitha M V 27

Sr Dr Flower

Kommattam 73

Sr Italia Joseph
Maria

Ms Rona
Elizabeth 23
Kurian

Fr Dr Sibi
Joseph

Ms Mekha
Sebastian
Mr Cyril
Manuel

Ms Shinta
Sebastian

Dr Boban
Joseph

43

Ms Aneena 23
Anna Sebastian

Ms Keerthy
Elza Tes 27
Mathew

Ms Seena
Johnson

Sr Celine
Cherian FCC

Ms
Jyothylakshmi |22
B

32

56

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil
M.COM
NET
M.A

M. Phil
M. Phil
M.Tech
M.COM
M. Phil
M. Phil
M.COM
MP.Ed.
M.A
M.A.(Economics)
NET
Ph.D

MCA

NET

Ph.D
M.COM
SET
NET
Ph.D

NET

M.A

NET

SET

NET

240

127

214

214

164

34

171

36

72

52

118

34

514

97

124

12

32

72

12

38

43

324

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
1998
21-07-
2016
07-01-
2008
15-07-
2013
16-11-
2002
01-06-
2016
31-12-
2007
01-01-
2016
09-02-
2005
09-04-
2015
09-01-
2015
07-06-
2012
01-06-
2016
17-11-
2012
01-06-
2015
02-06-
2015
19-04-
2010

07-06-
2018

01-06-
2018
26-06-
2018
26-06-
2018
01-06-
2018
01-06-
2018
01-06-
2018

14-06-
2018

01-06-
2018
02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Mr Shiron
Kurian

Mr Vishnu

Minu Sadasivan
Midhun Antony
Josmy Mathew

Simi John

Br Joseph
Charuplakkal

Ms Jismy Maria
Joseph

Ms Meenu P
Thomas

Ms
Seethalekshmy
C

Ms Reshma
Roy

Ms Tittu
Elizabath Biju

Mr Aswin
Uthaman

Mr Amal V
Thankachan

Ms Sridevi
Narayanan

23

28

24

32

26

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

M.Tech

MCIJ: Masters of
Communication &
Journalism

M. Phil

SET

SET

LLM

M. Phil

M.COM

M.Sc.

M. Phil

NET

NET

NET

M. Phil

M.A

53

34

84

57

13

180

27

25

75

51

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-08-
2017

03-10-
2018

01-06-
2017
06-08-
2018
25-07-
2018
17-08-
2018
03-01-
2018
01-06-
2017
07-04-
2017

01-06-
2018

01-06-
2018
01-06-
2018
23-06-
2017
02-06-
2017
02-08-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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