12/7/2018

Institute ID: IR-C-C-11833 Institute Name: Marian College

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Ajimon George	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	244	Yes	Yes	16-01- 1998		Regular
2	Dr Anupdev Michael Puthenthara	78	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	604	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2016		Regular
3	Dr Baby M D	60	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2014		Regular
4	Dr Binu Thomas	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1998		Regular
5	Dr Chackochan J Njavallil	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	03-06- 1996		Regular
6	Dr Cherian P Kurien	66	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	468	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2007		Regular
7	Dr Jobi Babu	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2013		Regular
8	Dr Jojo K Joseph	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	No	11-08- 1995	31-05- 2018	Regular
9	Dr Jose James	69	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	468	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2009		Regular
10	Dr K V Thomas	61	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	466	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2013		Regular
11	Dr Marykutty Thomas	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	286	Yes	Yes	11-08- 1995		Regular
12	Dr Mendus Jacob	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	416	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2002		Regular
13	Dr Muralivallabhan	60	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	454	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2016		Regular
14	Dr Prakash C	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	47	Yes	No	09-06- 2014	31-05- 2018	Regular
15	Dr Rajimol A	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	273	Yes	Yes	28-08- 1995		Regular
16	Dr Rasi R A	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	Yes	Yes	09-03- 2015		Regular
17	Dr Roy Abraham P	52	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	290	Yes	Yes	09-03- 1998		Regular

12/7/20)18
---------	-----

18	Kumar	45	Professor	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	No	2013	22-12- 2017	Regular
9	Dr Soosy Joseph	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	274	Yes	Yes	11-08- 1995		Regular
0	Dr Thomas K V	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	238	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1998		Regular
21	Fr Dr Hubby Mathew	60	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2013		Regular
2	Fr Dr John Panachickal	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2014		Regular
3	Fr Robin Pendanathu	37	Assistant Professor	Male	MSW	58	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2013		Regular
24	Fr Shaiju K S	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	190	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2012		Regular
25	Fr Sobi Kannalil	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	20	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016		Regular
26	Mr Arun George Joseph	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	73	Yes	Yes	21-10- 2014		Regular
27	Mr Joby Joseph	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	43	Yes	No	01-06- 2015	31-05- 2018	Regular
28	Mr Robins A Kattoor	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	227	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2004		Regular
9	Mr Abin Thomas Mathew	27	Assistant Professor	Male	МСА	30	Yes	Yes	23-01- 2017		Regular
0	Mr Ajesh P Joseph	39	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	184	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2006		Regular
31	Mr Ajith Fredjeev Dinakarlal	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	190	Yes	No	01-01- 2015	01-10- 2018	Regular
32	Mr Alen Kuriakose	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	59	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2015		Regular
3	Mr Allen George Podippara	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	112	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011		Regular
34	Mr Arjun P	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	23	Yes	No	20-06- 2016	30-09- 2018	Regular
5	Mr Biju P Mani	48	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	244	Yes	Yes	14-01- 1998		Regular
6	Mr Boby K Mani	50	Associate Professor	Male	NET	259	Yes	Yes	07-10- 1996		Regular
57	Mr Brijesh George John	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2005		Regular
8	Mr Eric Thomas Joseph	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	66	Yes	Yes	21-11- 2013		Regular
9	Mr Geril Scaria George	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	46	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
0	Mr Jacob Bose	45	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	170	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2008		Regular
1	Mr Jaison Mathew	37	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	130	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Regular
2	Mr Jayamon M R	43	Assistant Professor	Male	ICWA	190	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
3	Mr Joby Cyriac	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	221	Yes	Yes	29-09- 1998		Regular
4	Dr Joshy John	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	07-10- 1996		Regular

12/7/2018

2010											
45	Mr Joy joseph	58	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	382	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Regular
46	Mr Kiran V Nath	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2016		Regular
47	Mr Mathew Kurian	66	Assistant Professor	Male	MHMCT(Catering)	226	Yes	No	01-12- 2003	31-05- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
48	Mr Nebu Cherian P	31	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	107	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2011		Regular
49	Mr Prince V Jose	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72	Yes	No	04-01- 2017	31-07- 2017	Regular
50	Dr Sabu Augustine	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	286	Yes	Yes	11-08- 1995		Regular
51	Mr Sajan N Thomas	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	178	Yes	Yes	22-01- 2004		Regular
52	Mr Santo Cherian	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	226	Yes	Yes	15-10- 2001		Regular
53	Mr Satheesh Kumar S	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	167	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2009		Regular
54	Mr Sijo Thomas	30	Assistant Professor	Male	МСА	39	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
55	Mr Siju P T	43	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	202	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2007		Regular
56	Mr Titus J Sam	33	Assistant Professor	Male	МСА	93	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2015		Regular
57	Mr Tomy Thomas	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	350	Yes	Yes	29-12- 2014		Regular
58	Mr Ubais P I	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	64	Yes	No	01-06- 2016	31-07- 2018	Regular
59	Mr Vijayakumar M	66	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	MCJ: Masters of Communication & Journalism	394	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
60	Mr Vishal Philip	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	66	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2015		Regular
61	Mr Win Mathew John	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	200	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2008		Regular
62	Ms Jikky P Shaji	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	31	Yes	No	01-01- 2015	31-05- 2018	Regular
63	Ms Sinu Susan Varghese	26	Assistant Professor	Female	М.СОМ	33	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2015		Regular
64	Ms Amruth K John	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	243	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1998		Regular
65	Ms Assanu Augustine	25	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	24	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2016		Regular
66	Ms Athiramol T V	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	46	Yes	Yes	16-09- 2014		Regular
67	Ms Benymol Jose	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	224	Yes	Yes	30-09- 1999		Regular
68	Ms Chrisna Joy	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	69	Yes	No	02-02- 2015	31-05- 2017	Regular
69	Ms Claris Annie John	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	82	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2014		Regular
70	Ms Divya Joseph	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	32	Yes	Yes	28-09- 2015		Regular
71	Ms Juby George	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	185	Yes	Yes	23-01- 2004		Regular
72	Ms Kochumol Abraham	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	150	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2009		Regular

12/7/2018

73	Ms Lumy Joseph	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes	Yes	01-06- 1998		Regular
74	Ms Mamtha Mariam Joseph	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	25	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2016		Regular
75	Ms Melby Joseph	37	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	127	Yes	Yes	07-01- 2008		Regular
76	Ms Pauline Joseph	58	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	214	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2013		Regular
17	Ms Princy T Sebastian	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	214	Yes	Yes	16-11- 2002		Regular
78	Ms Raisa Elsa Joseph	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Regular
79	Ms Raji R Nair	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	164	Yes	Yes	31-12- 2007		Regular
30	Ms Remya Krishna	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	34	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2016		Regular
31	Ms Reny Jose	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	171	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2005		Regular
32	Ms Saritha V R	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	74	Yes	No	09-04- 2015	31-05- 2018	Regular
33	Ms Sneha Alex	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	36	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2015		Regular
34	Ms Sonia Scaria	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MP.Ed.	72	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2012		Regular
35	Ms Sunu Rose Joseph	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	52	Yes	No	01-06- 2016	31-05- 2018	Regular
36	Ms Suzanna Oommen	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	118	Yes	Yes	17-11- 2012		Regular
37	Ms Vinitha M V	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	34	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Regular
38	Sr Dr Flower Kommattam	73	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	514	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2015		Regular
39	Sr Italia Joseph Maria	43	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	97	Yes	Yes	19-04- 2010		Regular
90	Ms Rona Elizabeth Kurian	23	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	2	No	Yes	07-06- 2018		Regular
€1	Fr Dr Sibi Joseph	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	124	No	Yes	01-06- 2018		Regular
92	Ms Mekha Sebastian	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	1	No	Yes	26-06- 2018		Regular
93	Mr Cyril Manuel	26	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	12	No	Yes	26-06- 2018		Regular
94	Ms Shinta Sebastian	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	32	No	Yes	01-06- 2018		Regular
95	Dr Boban Joseph	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	No	Yes	01-06- 2018		Regular
96	Ms Aneena Anna Sebastian	23	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	12	No	Yes	01-06- 2018		Regular
97	Ms Keerthy Elza Tes Mathew	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	38	No	Yes	14-06- 2018		Regular
98	Ms Seena Johnson	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	43	No	Yes	01-06- 2018		Regular
99	Sr Celine Cherian FCC	56	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	324	No	Yes	02-07- 2018		Regular
100	Ms Jyothylakshmi B	22	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	1	No	Yes	02-07- 2018		Regular

12/7/2018

101	Mr Shiron Kurian	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	53	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2017	 Regular
102	Mr Vishnu	23	Assistant Professor	Male	MCJ: Masters of Communication & Journalism	1	No	Yes	03-10- 2018	 Regular
103	Minu Sadasivan	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	34	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Regular
104	Midhun Antony	25	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	7	No	Yes	06-08- 2018	 Regular
105	Josmy Mathew	25	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	9	No	Yes	25-07- 2018	 Regular
106	Simi John	32	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	84	No	Yes	17-08- 2018	 Regular
107	Br Joseph Charuplakkal	44	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	57	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2018	 Regular
108	Ms Jismy Maria Joseph	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	26	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Regular
109	Ms Meenu P Thomas	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	07-04- 2017	 Regular
110	Ms Seethalekshmy C	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	180	No	Yes	01-06- 2018	 Regular
111	Ms Reshma Roy	25	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	27	No	Yes	01-06- 2018	 Regular
112	Ms Tittu Elizabath Biju	23	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	4	No	Yes	01-06- 2018	 Regular
113	Mr Aswin Uthaman	24	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	25	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2017	 Regular
114	Mr Amal V Thankachan	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	75	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2017	 Regular
115	Ms Sridevi Narayanan	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	51	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2017	 Regular